
11/9/2017                          Cardinal Mooney High School

Time Bus

Day Date Opponent Location Time at Mooney

Thursday Dec. 7 Ursuline Away 5:30 4:30

Wednesday Dec. 13 * South Range Mooney 5:30

Thursday Dec. 21 * Columbiana Mooney 5:30

Wednesday Dec. 27 * Fitch Mooney 5:30

Thursday Jan. 4 * Boardman Mooney 5:30

Monday Jan. 8 Warren Harding Away 6:00 4:30

Thursday Jan. 11 * Ursuline Mooney 5:30

Wednesday Jan. 17 South Range Away 5:30 4:30

Wednesday Jan. 24 Columbiana Away 7:00 6:00

Monday Jan. 29 Fitch Away 7:00 6:00

Thursday Feb. 1 Boardman Away 5:00 4:30

Monday Feb. 5 * Warren Harding Mooney 5:30

                                                          *  Denotes home games

2017-2018 Freshman Boys' Basketball   




